
PARCOURS DU N°37

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7
D9 Thieux 10,1 18,8
D9 Juilly 2,2 21,0

Montgé en Goële 4,6 25,6
St Soupplets 4,4 30,0

Forfry 4 34
La Ramée 1,5 35,5

A dt vers D38 D38 4 39,5
D38-D401 Etrepilly 5,5 45

Trocy en Multien 3 48
Lizy s/Ourcq 5 53

D147 Echampeu 1 54
A la sortie à dr Vernelle 2 56

Marnoue la Poterie
May en Multien 4 60

D405-D936 Neufchelles 6 66
Mareuil s/ Ourcq 3 69

D88-D77-D936 La Ferté Millon 7 76
Marolles

Mareuil s/ Ourcq
D936 Montigny l’Allier 10 86

Crouy s/Ourcq 3 89
D102 Ocquerre 7 96
D17 Lizy s/ Ourcq 3 99
D121 Congis s/Thérouanne 6 105

D97 à dt Varredes 5 110
Barcy

Monthyon
Iverny
Juilly

Thieux
Compans

Mitry-Mory
Route de Roissy

Aulnay s/s bois (Vélodrome) 42,5 152,5


